
VOCATIONAL COURSE

102997A

22656VIC

HLT52021 

HLT42021

HLT52315

CHC43315 

CHC53315 

HLT42021
HLT52021

HLT52315
HLT52021

HLT52021
22656VIC

CHC43315
CHC53315 

General English (Elementary to Advanced ) 10-52 weeks

1 Year / 4 Terms

3 Years / 12 Terms

9 Months / 3 Terms

1.5 Years / 6 Terms

1.5 Years / 6 Terms

1.5 Years / 6 Terms

1.5 Years / 6 Terms

1.5 Years / 6 Terms

2.5 Years / 10 Terms

2 Years 3 months / 9 Terms

$180 per Week

$7,500 or 
2,500 Per Term

$15,000 or 
2,500 Per Term

$15,000 or 
2,500 Per Term

$15,000 or 
2,500 Per Term

$10,000 or
$2,500 Per Term 

$15,000 or
$2,500 Per Term 

$15,000 or
$2,500 Per Term

$22,500 or
$2,500 Per Term

$30,000 or
$2,500 Per Term

$25,000 or
$2,500 Per Term

$300

$600

$600

$600

$400

$600

$600

$900

$1000

$1200

$15 Per week

Pathways into  Torrens University & Think Education

Diploma of Mental Health

Certificate IV in Massage Therapy
Diploma of Remedial Massage

Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy 
Diploma of Remedial Massage

Diploma of Remedial Massage 
Advanced Diploma of Myotherapy 

Certificate IV in Mental Health 
Diploma of Mental Health

Certificate IV in Mental Health

Diploma of Remedial Massage

Advanced Diploma of Myotherapy 

Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy

Certificate IV in Massage Therapy

Bachelor of Health Science (Clinical Myotherapy)

ENGLISH COURSE

POPULAR COURSE PACKAGE AND
HIGHER EDUCATION PATHWAY

CRICOS CODE

VET NATIONAL CODE

VET NATIONAL CODE COURSE

COURSE

COURSE DURATION

DURATION

DURATION TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

TUITION FEE

MATERIAL FEE

MATERIAL FEE

MATERIAL FEE

2026 ONSHORE PRICE LIST

Promotions are subjected to change without further notice. 
*$250 application fee is not included.
Max Therapy Institute RTO: 21113CRICOS No: 03401C

For more detailed course information, including POLICIES AND PROCEDURES, entry
requirements, please refer to our website: https://www.mti.vic.edu.au 


