

2026 ONSHORE PRICE LIST

ENGLISH COURSE

CRICOS CODE	COURSE	DURATION	TUITION FEE	MATERIAL FEE
102997A	General English (Elementary to Advanced)	10-52 weeks	\$180 per Week	\$15 Per week

VOCATIONAL COURSE

VET NATIONAL CODE	COURSE	DURATION	TUITION FEE	MATERIAL FEE
HLT42021	Certificate IV in Massage Therapy	9 Months / 3 Terms	\$7,500 or 2,500 Per Term	\$300
HLT52021	Diploma of Remedial Massage	1.5 Years / 6 Terms	\$15,000 or 2,500 Per Term	\$600
HLT52315	Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy	1.5 Years / 6 Terms	\$15,000 or 2,500 Per Term	\$600
22656VIC	Advanced Diploma of Myotherapy	1.5 Years / 6 Terms	\$15,000 or 2,500 Per Term	\$600
CHC43315	Certificate IV in Mental Health	1 Year / 4 Terms	\$10,000 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$400
CHC53315	Diploma of Mental Health	1.5 Years / 6 Terms	\$15,000 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$600

POPULAR COURSE PACKAGE AND HIGHER EDUCATION PATHWAY

VET NATIONAL CODE	COURSE	DURATION	TUITION FEE	MATERIAL FEE
HLT42021 HLT52021	Certificate IV in Massage Therapy Diploma of Remedial Massage	1.5 Years / 6 Terms	\$15,000 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$600
HLT52315 HLT52021	Diploma of Clinical Aromatherapy Diploma of Remedial Massage	2 Years 3 months / 9 Terms	\$22,500 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$900
HLT52021 22656VIC	Diploma of Remedial Massage Advanced Diploma of Myotherapy	3 Years / 12 Terms	\$30,000 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$1200
CHC43315 CHC53315	Certificate IV in Mental Health Diploma of Mental Health	2.5 Years / 10 Terms	\$25,000 or \$2,500 Per Term	\$1000

Pathways into **Torrens University & Think Education**

Bachelor of Health Science (Clinical Myotherapy)

Promotions are subjected to change without further notice.
* \$250 application fee is not included.

Max Therapy Institute

For more detailed course information, including POLICIES AND PROCEDURES, entry requirements, please refer to our website: <https://www.mti.vic.edu.au>

CRICOS No: 03401C RTO: 21113